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                           FERN RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 2024-2025 

Fern Ridge School District 28J 
88831 Territorial Road   Elmira, Oregon 97437 

Phone (541) 935-8230 
Olivia Johnson, Principal                                                                     Eric Carman, Assistant Principal 
ojohnson@fernridge.k12.or.us                                                                      ecarman@fernridge.k12.or.us  

 

Name: Subject Phone 
Ext #: 

Room 
#: 

Email Address 

Anderson, Casey Office Secretary 4220 Office canderson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Babcock, Cassie Math 4104 4 cpurkeybabcock@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Barry, Katelyn Counselor 4208 8 kbarry@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Brummett, Ryan Special Education 4124 24 rbrummett@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Canon, Mikey Music 4120 19/20 mcanon@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Carman, Eric Assistant Principal 4203 Office ecarman@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Davis, Brad Social Studies 4118 18 bdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Davis, Ralph Language Arts 4109 9 rdavis@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Franklin, Corky P.E. 4129 29/gym cfranklin@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Frazee, Pete Social Studies,  4107 7 pfrazee@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Fuentez, Marti Science 4128 28 mfuentez@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Hardy, River Language Arts 4101 1 rhardy@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Hohnstein, Heather P.E. 4130 30/gym hhohnstein@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Humphrey, Kyle Math 4127 27 khumphrey@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Humphrey, Shelby Main Secretary 4200 Office shumphrey@fernridge.k12.or.us 

James, Nicholas Science/Math 4114 14 njames@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Johnson, Olivia Principal 4201 Office ojohnson@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Jones, Kori Resource Room 4123 23 kjones@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Light, Jesse Math 4105 5 jlight@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Lloyd, Debra Language Arts 4102 2 dlloyd@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Marcel, “V” Bridges 4126 26 emarcel@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Metzger, Joshua Social Studies 4106 6 jmetzger@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Piccolo, Garren Science 4113 13 gpiccolo@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Russell, Brenda Media Assistant 4300 Library brussell@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Instructional Assistants 
Black, Marlee Instructional Asst. 4126 mblack@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Cooper, Sherry Instructional Asst. 4124 scooper@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Fox, Whitney Instructional Asst. 4123 wfox@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Moore, Danielle Instructional Asst. 4110 dmoore2@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Ramirez, Paige Instructional Asst 4124 eramirez@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Wigham, Angela Instructional Asst. 4124 awigham@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Yliz, Sam Instructional Asst. 4126 syliz@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Younger, Robin Instructional Asst. 4124 ryounger@fernridge.k12.or.us 

Additional Important Numbers 
Jill/Chartwells i.e. FRMS Kitchen ……………………………………………. Extension 4400 
Paul Lambert Technology ………………………………………………………. Extension 1206 
Brie Scriber Human Resources/Superintendent’s Office …………. Extension 1203 
Michelle Marshall K-12 Programs …………………………………….…….. Extension 1220 
Dan Prutzman Facilities Director …………………………………………….. Extension 1211 
Rilke Klingsporn Special Education Director……………………………..Extension 1301 
Child Abuse Reports   855-503-7233 
Lane County Sherriff Non-Emergency Line 541-682-4150 
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